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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Alimath Ruksana A 439 chathapady house, chathapady paika mallam road, 
Kasaragod Chengala, nekraje, Kasaragod, 671543

 

2 30/01/2026 PAVAN KUMAR V NEERCHAL HOUSE, BELA, BELA, BELA, 
KASARAGOD, 671321

 

3 30/01/2026 Thejashree H SHREE SADANA, CHUKKINADKA, BELA, ULLODY, 
BADIADKA GRAMA PANCHAYATH, 671321

 

4 30/01/2026 Pushpalatha NEERCHAL HOUSE, BELA, BELA, BELA, 
KASARAGOD, 671321

 

5 30/01/2026 Vidya B 8/204, PERINJE HOUSE, KUMBADAJE, MOVVAR, 
KASARAGOD, 671543

 

6 30/01/2026 Mini K ANINTADY, BEVINJA, CHERKALA, CHENGALA, 
KASARAGOD, 671541

 

7 30/01/2026 Zuhara BAITHU ZUHARA, MADATHADAKA, NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, Kasaragod, 671551
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8 30/01/2026 Deepika Viswakamal, Meepuguri, Kudlu, Ramdas Nagar, Kasaragod, 
671124

 

9 30/01/2026 Poornima D K Karmamthody, Karmamthody, Karadka, Karadka, 
Kasaragod, 671542

 

10 30/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR C K Karmamthody, Karmamthodi, Karadka, Karadka, 
Kasaragod, 671542

 

11 30/01/2026 Kalavathi K S SEETHANGOLI HOUSE, KUMBADAJE, UBRANGALA, 
KUMBADAJE, KASARAGOD, 671551

 

12 30/01/2026 Rekha S 473, POYYAKANDAM HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 
PERADALA, KASARAGOD, 671551

 

13 30/01/2026 Vinaya Kumari B 74A, Podipalla, Kumbdaje, Kumbdaje, Kasaragod, 671551  

14 30/01/2026 VIDYA B 74A, Podipalla, Podipalla, Kumbdaje, Kasaragod, 671551  

15 30/01/2026 Yousuf BAITHU ZUHARA, MADATHADKA, NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, KASARAGOD, 671551

 

16 30/01/2026 Jayanthi KANAKODU, BELLUR, ADHUR, BELLUR, 
KASARAGOD, 671543

 

17 30/01/2026 Aswathi M MUNDOLUMOOLE HOUSE, MUNDOLUMOOLE, 
KUMBDAJE, MOVVAR, KASARAGOD, 671543

 

18 30/01/2026 Seena N K Shantham, Pachakad, Kudlu, Ramdas nagar, Kudlu, 671124  

19 30/01/2026 Josma Namitha D' Souza Periadka House, Bela, Bela, Bela, Kasaragod, 671321  
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


